
RACE RESULTS

Class Ranks
 2019 Three Mark Fiasco Course 3

Sail No. Boat Name Class Pennant Rating

Starting

Time

Start 

Dir

Finish

Time

Class

Place

PHRF

Overall

Place

69152 Staghound A Purple -48 13:04:14 O 14:42:25 1 1

46307 El Sueño A Purple 18 12:51:04 I 14:45:19 2 2

83 Arsenal A Purple 45 12:45:41 O 14:51:05 3 3

51392 Excalibur A Purple 54 12:43:53 O 14:53:10 4 7

9 Thunderstruck A Purple 45 12:45:41 I 14:53:17 5 9

198 Geronimo A Purple 60 12:42:42 O 14:53:38 6 11

43513 B'Quest A Purple 51 12:44:29 O 14:55:54 7 12

93000 Moxie A Purple 15 12:51:40 I 14:59:19 8 17

125 Viggen B Orange 84 12:37:54 I 14:51:08 1 4

77520 Holy Toledo West B Orange 81 12:38:30 I 14:51:56 2 5

46485 Blackadder B Orange 126 12:29:32 O 14:53:12 3 8

42733 Maleficent B Orange 72 12:40:18 O 14:53:26 4 10

30 Ran B Orange 75 12:39:42 O 14:56:28 5 13

46447 Sea Maiden B Orange 120 12:30:43 O 14:57:23 6 15

32636 Fiasco III B Orange 120 12:30:43 O 15:02:49 7 19

97965 Broad Reach B Orange 114 12:31:55 I 15:02:59 8 20

137 Bluebird C Black 156 12:23:32 O 14:52:50 1 6

60 American Girl C Black 156 12:23:32 I 14:56:30 2 14

52170 An Dara Claddagh C Black 132 12:28:20 O 14:57:55 3 16

1130 Squared Straight C Black 174 12:19:57 O 15:02:13 4 18

648 Liberator C Black 274 12:00:00 O 15:15:03 5 21

97661 A Wisp of Wind C Black 129 12:28:56 O 15:16:18 6 22

5118 Rughlentless SDCatA Yellow 227 12:08:18 O 14:59:46 1 ---

1180 Ca$hed Out SDCatA Yellow 185 12:15:43 O 15:01:02 2 ---

83 Last Call! SDCatA Yellow 167 12:18:54 O 15:13:41 3 ---

NA Elan SGHF Blue 199 12:13:15 O 15:05:09 1 ---

83 Last Call! SGHF Blue 167 12:18:54 O 15:13:41 2 ---

NA Hasta Luego SGHF Blue 173 12:17:51 I 15:34:00 3 ---

28507 Blue Agave SWRF Green 5.557 12:38:44 O 14:37:05 1 ---

61181 Komet SWRF Green 4.404 12:08:46 O 14:44:42 2 ---

4 Zealot SWRF Green 5.306 12:33:19 I 14:49:05 3 ---

Low Tide @ 11:42am I = Inbound Start

O = Outbound Start



RACE RESULTS

Overall PHRF
 2019 Three Mark Fiasco Course 3

Sail No. Boat Name Class Pennant Rating

Starting

Time

Start 

Dir

Finish

Time

PHRF

Overall

Place

69152 Staghound A Purple -48 13:04:14 O 14:42:25 1

46307 El Sueño A Purple 18 12:51:04 I 14:45:19 2

83 Arsenal A Purple 45 12:45:41 O 14:51:05 3

125 Viggen B Orange 84 12:37:54 I 14:51:08 4

77520 Holy Toledo West B Orange 81 12:38:30 I 14:51:56 5

137 Bluebird C Black 156 12:23:32 O 14:52:50 6

51392 Excalibur A Purple 54 12:43:53 O 14:53:10 7

46485 Blackadder B Orange 126 12:29:32 O 14:53:12 8

9 Thunderstruck A Purple 45 12:45:41 I 14:53:17 9

42733 Maleficent B Orange 72 12:40:18 O 14:53:26 10

198 Geronimo A Purple 60 12:42:42 O 14:53:38 11

43513 B'Quest A Purple 51 12:44:29 O 14:55:54 12

30 Ran B Orange 75 12:39:42 O 14:56:28 13

60 American Girl C Black 156 12:23:32 I 14:56:30 14

46447 Sea Maiden B Orange 120 12:30:43 O 14:57:23 15

52170 An Dara Claddagh C Black 132 12:28:20 O 14:57:55 16

93000 Moxie A Purple 15 12:51:40 I 14:59:19 17

1130 Squared Straight C Black 174 12:19:57 O 15:02:13 18

32636 Fiasco III B Orange 120 12:30:43 O 15:02:49 19

97965 Broad Reach B Orange 114 12:31:55 I 15:02:59 20

648 Liberator C Black 274 12:00:00 O 15:15:03 21

97661 A Wisp of Wind C Black 129 12:28:56 O 15:16:18 22

5118 Rughlentless SDCatA Yellow 227 12:08:18 O 14:59:46 ---

1180 Ca$hed Out SDCatA Yellow 185 12:15:43 O 15:01:02 ---

83 Last Call! SDCatA Yellow 167 12:18:54 O 15:13:41 ---

NA Elan SGHF Blue 199 12:13:15 O 15:05:09 ---

83 Last Call! SGHF Blue 167 12:18:54 O 15:13:41 ---

NA Hasta Luego SGHF Blue 173 12:17:51 I 15:34:00 ---

28507 Blue Agave SWRF Green 5.557 12:38:44 O 14:37:05 ---

61181 Komet SWRF Green 4.404 12:08:46 O 14:44:42 ---

4 Zealot SWRF Green 5.306 12:33:19 I 14:49:05 ---

Low Tide @ 11:42am I = Inbound Start

O = Outbound Start


